CHANGE ORDER NG, Za '5‘&27

OWNER: Douglas County Utilities

OWNER’s Contract No. Do- 2002-142

CONTRACTOR: West Coast Contractors of Nevada ENGINEER: Ray Kruth, ECO;LOGIC
gy S ™ S e~ P YA

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.

Description: Adjust contract amount by ($386.53)

Reason for Change Order: To reimburse County for expenses incurred.

Attachments: County stand-by ticket and locksmith ticket

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:
Original Contract Price

$713,532.00

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
Original Contract Times
Substantial Completion: Oct. 16, 2002
Ready for final payment: Nov. 15, 2002

Net changes from previous Change Orders
No. 1

$15,078.90)

Net change from previous Change Orders

0
days

Contract Price prior to this Change Order

$698,453.10

Contract 'Times prior to this Change Order
Substantial Completion: Oct. 16, 2002
Ready for final payment: Nov. 15, 2002

Net (decrease) of this Change Order

$(386.53

Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order

v}
days

Contract Price with all approved Change
Orders

$698,066.57

"Substantial Completion: Oct. 16, 2002

Contract Times with all approved Change
Orders

Ready for final payment: Nov. 18,2002

APP

ACCEPTED:

Owner (Authorized Signature) Cotradior (A}thorized Signature)

Date: I’L’/Ib/eﬂ— Date: _/‘22"7' Date: /[7/7 o]

Page 1

0565639
BKot03PG12788




DOUGLAS COUNTY

BVICE

0565639
BXO103P612789




Bob Nunes
Director

775-782-9005

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
1594 Esmeralda Avenue, Minden, Nevada 89423

Planning Division
Engineering Division
Building Division
Regional Transportation
Water/Sewer Utilities

775-782-9010
FAX: 775-782-9007

Road Department
Code Enforcement

£0. : ~
QT’L‘S wAas /("'e ///JLJA 2 A ‘/ ///z
/Vih/ ﬂ-fkaﬁ / /45/[ - 77/:: Aé/ S;;z:e.e/z é»véa/s‘

ﬁou// No/ Come oav./ ﬁulé )

Utilities Dept Labor Hours Billed Hourly Rate Total
_Bretl _ Feeo E; 17.77 5737
Bk _Ashdy JA 22.65 /35,90
/me//v S~ce & 23 AL - 139, 32

0] % - 18 .
Sub Total ! LA S o .5
Equipment

0| $ - $ -

0l% - $ -
Sub Total - $ -
Materials

0] 8% - $ -

0| % - $ -

0 s - $ -

0j 8 - $ -

0|$ - $ -
Sub Total [3 -
S
Grand Total $ 734 -5

0565639

MaiLING ADDRESS: P.O. Box 218, Minden, Nevada 89423

BKmoaPGnrz‘?‘;o




0565639
BKo1e3pG1279

pOUBLAS ‘COUNTY

IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
DOUGLAS O 7 VADA

003 JAN 30 AMIE: 1

WERHLR CHRISTER
RECORDER

s e Ac?_peputy

The document to which this certificate is attached s =
full, true and oo copy of the original on fils and on

record in my offic




